
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 3480 BRUNA MATOS F 39 F3539 - 00:48:37
2 2752 ANGELA SOUSA F 55 F5559 - BETIM RUNNERS 00:49:31
3 3006 GISLAINE CRISTINA FERREIRA XAVIER F 36 F3539 - TUPIMARE RUNNERS 

INDIVIDUAL
00:50:33

4 2895 NATALIA GRAZIELE PEREIRA DUARTE F 22 F2024 1 MEIAS RENEGADAS 
INDIVIDUAL

00:50:34

5 2826 GISELE ALEXANDRIA F 46 F4549 1 FAMILIA CORREDORA 
/INDIVIDUAL

00:50:59

6 3135 MARINA GRAZIELA SANTOS F 43 F4044 1 00:52:04
7 3109 THAIS SILVEIRA F 35 F3539 1 00:52:10
8 3438 CRISTIANA DE FATIMA VALADARES F 50 F5054 1 00:53:18
9 2918 DANIELA COELI EUSTAQUIO DA SILVA F 20 F2024 2 MIKE RUNNERS 00:53:24

10 2822 ISABEL CARVALHO F 43 F4044 2 FAMILIA CORREDORA 
/INDIVIDUAL

00:53:51

11 2825 TALITA SANTOS F 41 F4044 3 FAMILIA CORREDORA 
/INDIVIDUAL

00:53:55

12 3136 ANA LUIZA GOMES CARLOS CAMPOS F 38 F3539 2 00:55:07
13 2777 KEILA GONCALVES F 37 F3539 3 BRAVOS RUNNERS 00:55:19
14 3106 BRUNA CRISTINA ALVES F 32 F3034 1 00:55:50
15 3380 EVA MARIA BARBOSA F 50 F5054 2 00:55:59
16 3407 ELIZETE DIAS BITENCOURT NUNES F 61 F6064 1 00:57:50
17 3394 ALESSANDRA CUNHA FERREIRA SILVA F 36 F3539 4 00:58:38
18 3450 DANIELE NUNES DA SILVA F 43 F4044 4 00:59:02
19 2818 LORENA F 39 F3539 5 EUCORROSIM/SEPARA

DO
00:59:27

20 3493 ALINE KARLA ALMEIDA F 44 F4044 5 00:59:33
21 2829 JULIANA COLEM DIAS F 46 F4549 2 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 

A RACE INDIVIDUAL
00:59:44

22 3075 ALBERTO MATIAS DELVIVO F 71 F7074 1 00:59:48
23 3081 DAYANE DE OLIVEIRA FARIA F 39 F3539 6 00:59:54
24 2774 TALITA GOMES F 41 F4044 6 BRAVOS RUNNERS 01:00:17
25 2962 ANA CAROLINA ALVES MENDES F 27 F2529 1 RESILIENCE RUN 01:00:18
26 2798 JUSCINEIA DE JESUS SENA F 35 F3539 7 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

01:00:48

27 3089 CLARA VAZ F 24 F2024 3 01:01:40
28 2773 ALEXANDRA DUARTE F 53 F5054 3 BRAVOS RUNNERS 01:01:47
29 2807 CAROLINA KELLY ROSA LORIA 

LUCARELLI
F 34 F3034 2 EQUIPE IDE COM 

JESUS/INDIVIDUAL
01:02:07

30 3303 BRENDA GABRIELLE DA SILVA BESSA F 26 F2529 2 01:02:36
31 2876 CARLOS HENRIQUE JARDIM F 45 F4549 3 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
01:03:02
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32 2830 MARLENE TORRES VIEIRA F 49 F4549 4 FENIX RUNNERS / RUN 
A RACE INDIVIDUAL

01:03:30

33 3023 MARIANA FELIX F 27 F2529 3 TUPIMARE RUNNERS 01:03:37
34 3288 FLAVIA CARDOSO DE PAIVA F 18 F1519 1 01:04:25
35 2976 JOICE SILVA F 38 F3539 8 RUNNERS IGARAPE 01:04:32
36 2887 LETICIA GABRIELLY GOMES F 27 F2529 4 MEIAS RENEGADAS 

INDIVIDUAL
01:04:40

37 2737 ANDREA FIGUEIREDO F 51 F5054 4 AMIGOS DE PACE BH 01:04:46
38 3306 WANESSA APARECIDA LIMA F 42 F4044 7 01:05:11
39 2923 ADELIA MARIA RATES DE CARVALHO F 53 F5054 5 NO PACE RUNNERS - 

SEPARADO
01:05:13

40 2808 KATIANE LIMA PRADO F 42 F4044 8 EQUIPE IDE COM 
JESUS/INDIVIDUAL

01:05:21

41 2767 JAQUELINE CUNHA F 40 F4044 9 BRAVOS RUNNERS 01:05:26
42 3497 GABRIELA GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA F 27 F2529 5 01:06:01
43 2909 LEIDIANA SANTOS F 42 F4044 10 MR/BAYLER 

SEPARADO 
01:06:22

44 2973 MARIANNA DE MELLO F 19 F1519 2 RUNNERS FRIENDS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:06:24

45 3061 POLIANA PEREIRA F 27 F2529 6 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
DRICA INDIVIDUAL

01:06:59

46 3063 VANILDE PIRES DE SOUZA AGUIAR F 53 F5054 6 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-
DRICA INDIVIDUAL

01:06:59

47 2938 REJANE APARECIDA RIBEIRO FRANCA F 39 F3539 9 NUCORRE-BH 01:07:13
48 3103 LARISSA REGINA COSTA SILVEIRA F 35 F3539 10 01:07:22
49 2753 CLEUNICE RODRIGUES F 53 F5054 7 BETIM RUNNERS 01:07:47
50 3202 NATASCHA ALEM F 29 F2529 7 01:08:20
51 3201 VERONICA SANTOS CARRIEL F 38 F3539 11 01:08:20
52 3411 GEISIELLE DE ARAUJO F 27 F2529 8 01:08:21
53 3042 IGOR MATHEUS FONSECA BARBOSA F 46 F4549 5 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

INDIVIDUAL
01:08:27

54 2972 JOICE DE MELLO F 42 F4044 11 RUNNERS FRIENDS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:08:35

55 2975 KELLY GOUVEA F 27 F2529 9 RUNNERS FRIENDS 
INDIVIDUAL

01:08:35

56 2917 VALERIA APARECIDA MOREIRA F 50 F5054 8 PELOTAO MENDES 
RUNNERS

01:08:51

57 2915 VANESSA ANDRADE ALVES 
EVANGELISTA

F 53 F5054 9 PELOTAO MENDES 
RUNNERS

01:09:02

58 3406 GERLAINE PEREIRA MARTINS F 42 F4044 12 01:09:25
59 3409 MARILENE BRAGA DA SILVA F 48 F4549 6 01:09:50
60 2814 INGRID BRAZ F 30 F3034 3 EUCORROSIM/INDIVID

UAL
01:10:35

61 3461 ROSE SANTANA F 53 F5054 10 01:10:39
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62 3084 PAULA DE MELO MACHADO VITORINO F 39 F3539 12 01:10:52
63 3244 RENATA MIRANDA BORGES MARCHETTI F 37 F3539 13 01:10:52
64 3027 EMILLY SOARES F 23 F2024 4 UAI RUN 01:11:02
65 2740 ALINE RODRIGUES F 34 F3034 4 ASSESSORIA RR 01:11:06
66 3393 LAISA EDUARDA ANANIAS DE MATOS F 25 F2529 10 01:11:24
67 2932 PATRICIA FAGUNDES DA SILVA F 38 F3539 14 NUCORRE-BH 01:11:32
68 2939 GISLAINE DA SILVA GOMIDE F 51 F5054 11 NUCORRE-BH 01:11:53
69 3064 CAROLINA OLIVEIRA F 31 F3034 5 CLUBE DE CORRIDA-

DRICA SEPARADO
01:12:01

70 3308 IDAICE FRANCA DOS SANTOS LANA F 36 F3539 15 01:12:24
71 3188 ALINE MOREIRA BRAGA F 48 F4549 7 01:12:29
72 3294 POLYANNE FABRICIA F 21 F2024 5 01:12:33
73 3297 MARIA EDUARDA DIAS NONATO F 20 F2024 6 01:12:33
74 2791 CAMILA COSME DAMIAO DE SOUZA F 31 F3034 6 EQUIPE CQC - 

CERVEJEIROS QUE 
CORREM

01:12:39

75 3307 SAMILA FREITAS CASSIMIRO F 34 F3034 7 01:12:41
76 3377 LORENA PINHEIRO BATISTA F 28 F2529 11 01:13:10
77 2720 DENISE MENDES F 36 F3539 16 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 01:13:11
78 2721 AMANDA CRISTINA DE LIMA F 30 F3034 8 A TRIBO / INDIVIDUAL 01:13:20
79 3466 RAFAELLA EVANGELISTA TINOCO DA 

SILVA
F 28 F2529 12 01:13:46

80 3459 JACQUELINE ABELIN NASCIMENTO 
SILVA

F 42 F4044 13 01:14:08

81 3330 ENICA PERES RIBEIRO F 38 F3539 17 01:15:21
82 3028 CLAUDIENE GOMES SHATNER WYSER 

LANA
F 37 F3539 18 UAI RUN 01:17:17
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